specific milestones during the feasibility study development process. 

Consultant Selection Process 

On January 9, 2025, Valley Water published an RFP for Technical Support Services for State and Federal 
Funding Opportunities for Water Reuse. The publication enacted automatic notification to five hundred 
seventy-six (576) firms registered in the following category codes: Engineering Consulting; Environmental 
Consulting; Feasibility Studies (Consulting); Engineering Services, Professional; and Environmental 
Engineering.  Of the total 576 firms informed of the solicitation, thirty-two (32) firms confirmed interest as

[...]

specific milestones during the feasibility study development process. 

Consultant Selection Process 

On January 9, 2025, Valley Water published an RFP for Technical Support Services for State and Federal 
Funding Opportunities for Water Reuse. The publication enacted automatic notification to five hundred 
seventy-six (576) firms registered in the following category codes: Engineering Consulting; Environmental 
Consulting; Feasibility Studies (Consulting); Engineering Services, Professional; and Environmental 
Engineering.  Of the total 576 firms informed of the solicitation, thirty-two (32) firms confirmed interest as